Oakridge Mountain Homeowner Association

2020 Annual Homeowners Meeting Proxy Statement

I, am unable to a	attend the 2020
Oakridge Mountain Community Homeowners Association annual meeting in period to hereby give my voting rights to:	
He/she is authorized by my signature/date on this document to vote on my beh	alf.
I understand there is one vote per lot and that my 2020 Homeowners Dues, Wa Maintenance, and any/all outstanding fees/fines must be paid in full in order for be accepted. The HOA Treasurer will validate any/all proxy vote requests to the the start of the annual meeting.	r my proxy vote to
SIGNED: DATED:	
Lot Number(s) or Address:	
PLEASE NOTE: All proxies must be accomplished in writing, signed by the lot and received by mail/in person to a board member not later than March 1, 2020	
Oakridge Mountain Homeowners Association	
PO Box 1772	
Ellijay, GA 30540	
+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++	++++++++
Address Corrections/Additions	
Name(s):	
Lot Number/Oakridge Address:	
Mailing Address:	
Contact Phone Numbers: Home Cell	
E-mail Address:	

All contact information, including e-mail address, is held in the strictest confidence and utilized by elected board members for Oakridge Mountain Community Association (official business only). The information provided will not be shared, distributed, or given to anyone else without prior written approval.